
EXHIBIT LIST 

Olympic Pipeline Company Petitions 
Dockets TO-031973 &TO-081785 (consolidated) 

 

 Page 1 of 1 

 
NUMBER 

 
WITNESS 

 
 A/R 

 
 DATE 

 
DESCRIPTION 

 

 1 

Mitchell D. 

Jones (Olympic) 

A 11/13/08 Petition of Olympic Pipe Line Company for 

Approval of Amendment No. 7 to Tariff 

Settlement Agreement of 2003. 

 

 2 

Mitchell D. 

Jones (Olympic) 

A 11/13/08 Amendment No. 7 to Tariff Settlement 

Agreement of 2003 (Exhibit 1 to Olympic’s 

Petition for Approval of Amendment). 

 

 3 

Mitchell D. 

Jones (Olympic) 

 

A 11/13/08 Amendments 1 through 6 of the 2003 

Settlement Agreement (Exhibit 3 to Olympic’s 

Petition for Approval of Amendment).   

 

 4 

Mitchell D. 

Jones (Olympic) 

 

A 11/13/08 Olympic’s Total Revenue Requirement 

Spreadsheet and Cost of Service Variance 

(Exhibit 4 to Olympic’s Petition for Approval 

of Amendment).   

 

 5 

Mitchell D. 

Jones (Olympic) 

 

A 11/13/08 September 30, 2008, Letter to Dave Danner, 

UTC, from Olympic, notifying UTC of 

affiliate transaction, amended TSA, and lease 

storage agreement (Exhibit 5 to Olympic’s 

Petition for Approval of Amendment).   

 

 6 

Mitchell D. 

Jones (Olympic) 

 

A 11/13/08 September 30, 2008, Letter to Shippers, from 

Olympic, notifying them of affiliated 

transaction, amended TSA, and lease storage 

agreement (Exhibit 6 to Olympic’s Petition for 

Approval of Amendment). 

 

 7 

Mitchell D. 

Jones (Olympic) 

A 11/13/08 Original 2003 Joint Petition for Approval of 

Settlement Agreement, filed with the UTC on 

December 2, 2003, including original Tariff 

Settlement Agreement as Attachment 1 

(Exhibit 7 to Olympic’s Petition for Approval 

of Amendment). 

 

 8 

Mitchell D. 

Jones (Olympic) 

A 11/13/08 Petition of Olympic Pipe Line Company for 

Approval of Transfer of Property. 

 

 9C 

Mitchell D. 

Jones (Olympic) 

 

A 11/13/08 Confidential Lease Storage Agreement 

between Olympic and BPWCP (Exhibit 2 to 

Olympic’s Petition for Approval of Transfer 

of Property). 

             

 10 

Mitchell D. 

Jones (Olympic) 

and Layne 

Demas (Staff) 

A 11/13/08 Settlement Agreement and Narrative 

Supporting Settlement Agreement between 

Commission Staff and Olympic Pipe Line 

Company. 

 

 11 

Layne Demas 

(Staff) 

A 11/13/08 Qualifications of Mr. Demas, Staff’s Witness. 

     

     

     

 


